
Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

50m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''4 D3 26

2 DIAKITE Dieneba 1093554 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''7 D3 23

3 MELINE Alexandra 178053 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''9 D3 21

3 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''9 D3 21

5 FERS Morgane 1017762 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''3 17

6 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''5 15

50m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BAHIA Rachel 597881 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''1 D3 30

2 GUYOMARD Naomie 809861 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''8 D3 22

2 HERON Pauline 694080 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''8 D3 22

4 CASERUS Sarah 1088167 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''0 20

5 CREN Maeline 546327 BEF /94 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 8''1 19

6 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''3 17

50m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 AHOUNOU Maurianne 161366 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''1 D3 30

1 HENRY Alice 1029907 BEF /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''1 D3 30

3 BERING Aurelia 672546 BEF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''2 D3 29

4 MAZAMBA Chloe 158906 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''3 D3 28

5 TRITZ Adeline 1043837 BEF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''4 D3 26

6 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''6 D3 24

50m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 BEF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''2 D3 29

1 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''2 D3 29

3 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''6 D3 24

4 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''7 D3 23

5 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''8 D3 22

50m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 BULENBI NTALA L Olive 1055143 BEF /94 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''4 D3 26

2 DELACROIX Emeline 1093552 BEF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''5 D3 25

3 BESSAC Marion 697943 BEF /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7''9 D3 21

3 MICHOT Ruby 1084957 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''9 D3 21

5 BILLAT Lucie 167906 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''1 19

50m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 DORET Marine 1035668 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''6 D3 24

1 DUHEC Charlotte 660244 BEF /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''6 D3 24

3 BA Aminata 601695 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''7 D3 23

4 FUMAT Alexia 682129 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''0 20

5 AMMIRATI Alexia 1071642 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''2 18

50m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''7 D3 23

2 PUGLIESE Deborah 1092303 BEF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''2 18

3 GILCART Morgane 1006478 BEF /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''3 17

4 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''7 14

4 PILONCHERY Manon 1028695 BEF /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''7 14

6 ADGHAR Camille 1028242 BEF /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''8 13

50m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : NC

1 KEITA Djelika 118187 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D3 25

2 BEY Issia 262641240 BEF /94 7''6 D3 24

3 NANA Anais 115438 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''8 D3 22

4 QUELVILLE Manon 1088239 BEF /94 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''1 19

5 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''3 17

6 DELAPLACE-PLAISANT Pia 1046202 BEF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9''1 10
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

50m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

2 POINSOT Loic 1009402 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''8 17

3 FEUTRY-GOUDET Thibault 1093556 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''9 16

4 CERVANTES Nicolas 1082566 BEM /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 8''1 14

5 LANG Nathan 1009719 BEM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''4 11

6 GARCIA Julien 1018392 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''0 7

50m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CASCALES Vincent 192300 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''2 D3 24

1 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''2 D3 24

3 JOCK Anthony 140669 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''3 D3 23

4 OULMI Alexis 1087089 BEM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

5 DEBLOND Michael 1102899 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''9 16

50m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 NSATU Reginald 1059761 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''4 D3 21

2 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

3 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 BEM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 7''6 19

4 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''7 18

5 VALLEE Gael 601500 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''8 17

50m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 AUDEL Frederic 655687 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6''9 D3 28

2 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''2 D3 24

3 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

4 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''1 14

4 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 BEM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''1 14

50m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 DUBREUIL Martin 1064187 BEM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 7''7 18

2 RABOURG Simon 653721 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''8 17

3 MIRBELLE Anddy 1109608 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''9 16

4 SAILLARD Quentin 1097079 BEM /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 8''1 14

5 DOGBE Loic 1116975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''4 11

50m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''0 D3 27

2 DE AGUIAR Julien UNSS BEM /95 8''5 10

3 BALANE Patrick 174346 BEM /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 8''9 8

4 BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9''6 5

DUPONT Lucas 684141 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

50m / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DROUAT Emmy 664958 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6''9 R1 29

2 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''2 R3 25

3 CHIKH Safia 155850 MIF /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''4 D1 22

4 DAVAIL Claire 1102382 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''6 D2 20

5 DOUCET Estelle 525871 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''7 D2 19

6 BOISSIN-PUJO Morgane 1001864 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''8 18

50m / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 JASPERO Ludivine 556613 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''0 R2 28

2 PAILLARD Celia 115375 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''1 R2 26

3 AKUE Aida 1050126 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''4 D1 22

4 CALPAS Celia 1050128 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D1 21

5 IWANDZA Michaelle - Les 178796 MIF /93 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 8''4 12

50m / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 ARNAL Helene 556612 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''4 D1 22

2 POIRIER Laurine 1088378 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''5 D1 21

3 GASQUES Morgane 1083943 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''6 D2 20

4 TAGLIAMENTO Stacey 1088384 MIF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''0 16

5 ABDALLAH Naima 1099049 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''7 10
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

50m / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 LUKAWSKI Lea 262641735 MIF /92 7''3 R3 24

2 MUTUMBO Sarah 262640636 MIF /92 8''1 15

3 MICHELET Celine 1088382 MIF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''2 14

50m / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''5 R2 26

1 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''5 R2 26

3 BERGE Felix 148274 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''6 R3 24

4 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''1 7

50m / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 DONEZ Guillaume 1017857 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 6''8 D1 21

2 SARFATI Julien 538479 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''9 D1 19

3 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''0 D2 18

4 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''2 15

4 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''2 15

50m / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 RATSIMIHAH Joachim 148702 MIM /93 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''2 15

2 LAVAL Alexis 181273 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''4 12

2 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''4 12

4 BARETTE Clement 175132 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''6 10

100m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAZAMBA Chloe 158906 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''0 D3 27

2 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''0 D3 27

3 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''6 D3 24

4 TCHAKOUTE Anais 708609 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''9 D3 22

4 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''9 D3 22

6 PUGLIESE Deborah 1092303 BEF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 16''4 15

100m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BAHIA Rachel 597881 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''7 D3 29

2 TRITZ Adeline 1043837 BEF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 14''1 D3 26

3 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''6 D3 24

4 BERTOUX Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 15''2 D3 21

5 CREN Maeline 546327 BEF /94 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 15''3 D3 20

6 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 BEF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 15''5 19

100m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 HENRY Alice 1029907 BEF /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 13''5 D3 30

2 BERING Aurelia 672546 BEF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 13''6 D3 30

3 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''0 D3 27

3 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 BEF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''0 D3 27

5 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''8 D3 23

6 CAGNET Marjorie 1072554 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 17''5 10

100m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''9 D3 28

2 BULENBI NTALA L Olive 1055143 BEF /94 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 14''0 D3 27

3 BEY Issia 262641240 BEF /94 14''5 D3 24

4 DUHEC Charlotte 660244 BEF /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''6 D3 24

5 QUELVILLE Manon 1088239 BEF /94 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 15''9 17

100m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''5 D3 25

2 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''6 D3 25

3 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''8 D3 23

4 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 14''4 D3 20

5 CERVANTES Nicolas 1082566 BEM /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 15''3 15
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

100m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 AUDEL Frederic 655687 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13''1 D3 28

2 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''3 D3 27

3 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''1 D3 21

4 RIBIER Thomas 1074027 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''9 17

5 SAILLARD Quentin 1097079 BEM /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 15''0 17

100m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 JOCK Anthony 140669 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13''9 D3 23

2 DEGOUY Jean Baptiste 1020954 BEM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 14''0 D3 22

3 JACQUEMET Adrien 118314 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''8 18

3 MONTLOUIS-GABRIEL Darryl 1104158 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''8 18

100m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 NSATU Reginald 1059761 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''0 D3 22

2 OULMI Alexis 1087089 BEM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''4 D3 20

3 VALLEE Gael 601500 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''7 D3 18

4 NELSON Jason 1102901 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''7 13

100m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''1 D3 28

2 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 14''6 D3 19

3 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 16''4 10

4 BEIRENS Jeremy 148699 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 16''7 9

100m / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''9 D1 24

2 AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''1 D1 22

3 BLANCARD Aurelie 1063761 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''4 D2 21

4 GIRON Caroline 176374 MIF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''8 D2 19

5 BOUILLAUD Laura 1100454 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''0 18

100m / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 JASPERO Ludivine 556613 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''5 R3 26

2 AKUE Aida 1050126 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''6 D2 20

2 ARNAL Helene 556612 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''6 D2 20

4 GASQUES Morgane 1083943 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 15''0 18

5 ABDALLAH Naima 1099049 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 17''4 7

100m / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 LUKAWSKI Lea 262641735 MIF /92 13''8 R3 24

2 POIRIER Laurine 1088378 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''5 D2 20

3 TAGLIAMENTO Stacey 1088384 MIF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 15''1 17

4 MICHELET Celine 1088382 MIF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 15''3 16

5 MUTUMBO Sarah 262640636 MIF /92 15''8 14

100m / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''0 R3 29

2 RATSIMIHAH Joachim 148702 MIM /93 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 13''4 17

3 ELLIOT Corentin 692279 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''0 13

4 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''4 8

CHAUVIN Remy 147855 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

100m / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 DESTRAC Mathias 526574 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''3 R3 26

2 BERGE Felix 148274 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''8 D2 22

3 ABDELMOUMNI Bilal 556620 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''8 14

4 ABDELMOUMNI Adam 556617 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''0 13

5 KARBECHE Valentin 1059647 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''4 11
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

100m / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 DONEZ Guillaume 1017857 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 13''1 D2 19

2 DENDANE Yassine 1116703 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''7 15

3 DELBARD Jonathan 459428 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''3 11

4 TOULLIC Ludovic 718757 MIM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 14''6 10

COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

1 000m / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'24''5 D3 30

2 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'30''0 D3 28

3 TCHAKOUTE Anais 708609 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'33''2 D3 27

4 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'35''4 D3 26

5 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'36''8 D3 26

6 KEITA Djelika 118187 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'37''7 D3 26

7 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 BEF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'38''8 D3 25

8 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'41''6 D3 24

9 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3'42''6 D3 24

10 SMITH Cynthia 188948 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'42''8 D3 24

11 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 BEF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'47''3 D3 22

12 GAGNOT Alice 1071644 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'52''6 D3 21

13 DORET Marine 1035668 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3'56''5 D3 20

14 BERTOUX Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'57''9 20

15 GILCART Morgane 1006478 BEF /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 4'02''2 18

16 PENIGUET Chloe 682119 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'03''1 18

17 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'03''2 18

18 CAGNET Marjorie 1072554 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'08''1 17

19 LEMIUS Pauline 718467 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'10''2 16

20 VOISIN Adele 174506 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4'22''1 14

1 000m / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'19''7 D3 27

2 CASCALES Vincent 192300 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'22''3 D3 26

3 VERROUX Olivier 1069631 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'24''5 D3 25

4 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'29''7 D3 23

5 SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'34''1 22

6 VEYRAC Bertrand 398933 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3'40''1 20

7 JACQUEMET Adrien 118314 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'45''1 18

8 BEIRENS Jeremy 148699 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4'02''0 14

9 DE AGUIAR Julien UNSS BEM /95 4'03''7 13

10 CERVANTES Nicolas 1082566 BEM /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 4'15''6 10

DUPONT Lucas 684141 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

GOMES Nicolas 136175 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

IDELKADI Samir 1106624 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

MARTINEZ Robin 705894 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

NEEL Lucas 522079 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

1 000m / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIRON Caroline 176374 MIF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'32''5 D1 23

2 RENAUDON Melina 1111999 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'39''9 D2 21

3 DAUDIN Camille 148720 MIF /92 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'40''0 D2 21

4 AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'42''8 D2 20

5 DAHLAB Sonia 1084971 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'43''3 D2 20

6 MODARD Morgane 115377 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'44''3 D2 19

7 FAVREAU Marion 1069600 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'57''3 16

8 VANLEENE Aurore 472545 MIF /93 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'59''7 15
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

1 000m / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAIGNARD Come 714604 MIM /92 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'58''8 D1 26

2 TIFIOU Yann 1072756 MIM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'00''9 D1 25

3 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'03''6 D1 24

4 LAVILLE Mathieu 174170 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'14''3 19

5 CAMPENON Pierre 593832 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3'19''4 18

ABDELMOUMNI Bilal 556620 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB 1

ABDELMOUMNI Adam 556617 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

KARBECHE Valentin 1059647 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

BOUCARD Guillaume 1001875 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

2 000m / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUPIED Marion 590873 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8'11''0 D1 22

2 MAHEUT Celia 444226 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8'13''7 D1 22

3 000m / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGRAND Benjamin 501891 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 10'16''5 R3 28

2 OLIVIER Aurelien 671824 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10'31''4 D1 25

3 CHAUVIN Remy 147855 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10'49''2 D2 22

4 GALLET Kevin 1004275 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11'36''4 16

50m Haies (65) / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LEMIUS Pauline 718467 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9''5 D3 21

2 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''8 D3 19

3 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 BEF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''3 8

4 DIAKITE Dieneba 1093554 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F - 1

50m Haies (65) / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''3 D3 32

2 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''6 D3 29

3 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''7 D3 28

4 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''2 D3 24

50m Haies (65) / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BA Aminata 601695 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''5 D3 21

2 NANA Anais 115438 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''0 D3 17

2 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''0 D3 17

4 GAGNOT Alice 1071644 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 10''1 D3 16

50m Haies (65) / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 MICHOT Ruby 1084957 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''7 D3 19

2 BESSAC Marion 697943 BEF /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 12''7 1

3 GUILLEMIN Solene 1072175 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''0 1

50m Haies (76) / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 HELLO Loïc 144387 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9''8 D3

2 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''9 D3

3 DEBLOND Michael 1102899 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''2

4 SAILLARD Quentin 1097079 BEM /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 10''3

GARCIA Julien 1018392 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (76) / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 RABOURG Simon 653721 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''6 D3

2 DELABARRE Lucas 161341 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''8 D3

3 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 10''0 D3

4 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''4

50m Haies (76) / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 11''1

2 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 11''4

NELSON Jason 1102901 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB

DESGREES DU LOU Paul 1018805 BEM /95 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F NP
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

50m Haies (76) / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 CURRON Julien 696581 BEM /95 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 10''7

2 VANROY Antoine 1075762 BEM /94 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 11''0

2 CHARLES-FRANCOIS Axel 697969 BEM /94 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 11''0

4 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 11''4

80m Haies (76) / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BOUVIER Marion 110271 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''9 D2 15

2 PAILLARD Celia 115375 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''1 D2 13

100m Haies (84) / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''7 R3 24

2 AUFFRET Nicolas 213643 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 18''7 8

FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

200m Haies (76) / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FORDANT Bettina 560010 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 32''0 R1 31

2 DECIMUS Cindy 668604 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 35''8 D1 20

200m Haies (76) / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 COL Thibaud 614814 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 27''8 R1 32

2 SARFATI Julien 538479 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 30''3 D1 25

2 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 30''3 D1 25

4 DENDANE Yassine 1116703 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 33''3 17

5 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 33''8 16

200m Haies (76) / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 DESTRAC Mathias 526574 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 29''2 R2 28

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 30''4 D1 25

3 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 33''2 17

4 AUFFRET Nicolas 213643 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 34''1 15

5 LAVAL Alexis 181273 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 35''4 11

Hauteur / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m38 D3 28

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m32 D3 25

3 LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m30 D3 24

4 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m26 D3 22

5 BA Aminata 601695 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m22 D3 20

6 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m18 18

7 TRITZ Adeline 1043837 BEF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m14 16

7 GUYOMARD Naomie 809861 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m14 16

7 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m14 16

10 ADGHAR Camille 1028242 BEF /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 1m08 13

DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1

OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1

PUGLIESE Deborah 1092303 BEF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F NC 1
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

Hauteur / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHARLES-FRANCOIS Axel 697969 BEM /94 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 1m36 D3 22

2 DI STEFANO Quentin 718479 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m32 D3 20

3 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m32 D3 20

4 CASCALES Vincent 192300 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m28 D3 18

5 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m24 16

5 CURRON Julien 696581 BEM /95 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 1m24 16

7 DEBLOND Michael 1102899 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m20 14

7 DELABARRE Lucas 161341 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m20 14

9 MONTLOUIS-GABRIEL Darryl 1104158 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m10 9

9 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 BEM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m10 9

9 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m10 9

9 VEYRAC Bertrand 398933 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 1m10 9

13 DOGBE Loic 1116975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F - 1

13 LANG Nathan 1009719 BEM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F - 1

13 RIBIER Thomas 1074027 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F - 1

13 MARCILLE Tom 1009223 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F - 1

Hauteur / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FORDANT Bettina 560010 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m46 R3 28

2 AKUE Aida 1050126 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m24 17

3 BOUILLAUD Laura 1100454 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m16 13

4 VANLEENE Aurore 472545 MIF /93 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m10 10

Hauteur / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m70 R3 30

2 COL Thibaud 614814 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m68 R3 29

3 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m60 D1 25

4 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m60 D1 25

5 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m50 D2 20

6 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m50 D2 20

7 ELLIOT Corentin 692279 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m38 14

8 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m30 10

8 GALLET Kevin 1004275 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m30 10

10 CAMPENON Pierre 593832 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m22 8

10 BARETTE Clement 175132 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m22 8
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

Longueur / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAHIA Rachel 597881 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m49 D3 28

2 MAZAMBA Chloe 158906 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m32 D3 26

3 HENRY Alice 1029907 BEF /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m18 D3 24

4 TRITZ Adeline 1043837 BEF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 4m16 D3 24

5 LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m03 D3 22

6 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m91 D3 20

7 BERING Aurelia 672546 BEF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m88 D3 20

8 AHOUNOU Maurianne 161366 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m87 D3 20

9 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m87 D3 20

10 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m80 D3 19

11 LEMIUS Pauline 718467 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m78 D3 19

12 KEITA Djelika 118187 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m78 D3 19

13 DORET Marine 1035668 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m77 D3 19

14 DUHEC Charlotte 660244 BEF /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m72 D3 18

15 MELINE Alexandra 178053 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m72 D3 18

16 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m70 D3 18

17 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m64 17

18 HERON Pauline 694080 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m64 17

19 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m56 16

20 GAGNOT Alice 1071644 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m53 16

21 CREN Maeline 546327 BEF /94 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 3m53 16

22 CASERUS Sarah 1088167 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m51 15

23 BERTOUX Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m50 15

24 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m49 15

25 BULENBI NTALA L Olive 1055143 BEF /94 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 3m41 14

26 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m40 14

27 DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m35 13

28 BILLAT Lucie 167906 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m33 13

29 SMITH Cynthia 188948 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m30 13

30 AMMIRATI Alexia 1071642 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m22 12

31 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m13 11

32 DELAPLACE-PLAISANT Pia 1046202 BEF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m10 10

33 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 BEF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m07 10

34 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m04 10

35 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 BEF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m03 9

36 PILONCHERY Manon 1028695 BEF /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m02 9

37 FERS Morgane 1017762 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m99 9

38 GUILLEMIN Solene 1072175 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m98 9

39 PUGLIESE Deborah 1092303 BEF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 2m97 9

40 FUMAT Alexia 682129 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m97 9

41 VOISIN Adele 174506 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m94 8

42 BESSAC Marion 697943 BEF /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 2m88 8

43 PENIGUET Chloe 682119 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m71 5

44 NANA Anais 115438 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m94 1

NICOLEAU Virginie 1071637 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NC 1

DIAKITE Dieneba 1093554 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F NC 1

MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

Longueur / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUDEL Frederic 655687 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m62 (NC) D3 24

2 DEGOUY Jean Baptiste 1020954 BEM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 4m35 (NC) D3 21

3 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m25 (NC) D3 20

4 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m23 (NC) D3 19

5 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m15 D3 18

6 DI STEFANO Quentin 718479 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m07 (NC) 17

7 NSATU Reginald 1059761 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m06 (NC) 17

8 JOCK Anthony 140669 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m03 (NC) 17

9 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m01 (NC) 17

10 DELABARRE Lucas 161341 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m85 (NC) 15

11 VANROY Antoine 1075762 BEM /94 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3m76 (NC) 14

12 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m72 (NC) 13

13 VALLEE Gael 601500 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m68 (NC) 13

14 JACQUEMET Adrien 118314 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m68 (NC) 13

15 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m67 (NC) 12

16 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m66 (NC) 12

17 FEUTRY-GOUDET Thibault 1093556 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m59 (NC) 11

18 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 BEM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m57 (NC) 11

19 POINSOT Loic 1009402 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m56 (NC) 11

20 VERROUX Olivier 1069631 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m55 (NC) 11

21 SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m44 (NC) 10

22 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m41 (NC) 9

23 MIRBELLE Anddy 1109608 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m21 (NC) 8

24 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m16 (NC) 7

25 NELSON Jason 1102901 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m07 (NC) 7

26 BALANE Patrick 174346 BEM /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 3m03 (NC) 6

27 DOGBE Loic 1116975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m88 (NC) 6

28 BEIRENS Jeremy 148699 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2m85 (NC) 5

29 GARCIA Julien 1018392 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m74 (NC) 5

DEBLOND Michael 1102899 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

DUPONT Lucas 684141 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

Longueur / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 DROUAT Emmy 664958 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m67 (NC) R3 26

2 MODARD Morgane 115377 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m29 (NC) D1 21

3 DAUDIN Camille 148720 MIF /92 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m18 (NC) D2 20

4 PAILLARD Celia 115375 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m17 (NC) D2 20

5 DOUCET Estelle 525871 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m97 (NC) D2 17

6 AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m95 (NC) D2 17

7 ARNAL Helene 556612 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m86 (NC) 16

8 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m85 (NC) 16

9 BLANCARD Aurelie 1063761 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m82 (NC) 15

10 TAGLIAMENTO Stacey 1088384 MIF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m74 (NC) 14

11 GIRON Caroline 176374 MIF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m68 (NC) 14

12 CHIKH Safia 155850 MIF /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m65 (NC) 13

13 BEAUPIED Marion 590873 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m54 (NC) 12

14 GASQUES Morgane 1083943 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m48 (NC) 11

15 MICHELET Celine 1088382 MIF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m44 (NC) 11

15 BOUVIER Marion 110271 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m44 (NC) 11

17 BOISSIN-PUJO Morgane 1001864 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m30 (NC) 9

18 FAVREAU Marion 1069600 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m22 (NC) 8

19 ABDALLAH Naima 1099049 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m87 (NC) 4

20 IWANDZA Michaelle - Les 178796 MIF /93 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 2m61 (NC) 2
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

Longueur / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m77 R3 30

2 DESTRAC Mathias 526574 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m32 (NC) D1 24

3 SARFATI Julien 538479 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m08 (NC) D2 21

4 BERGE Felix 148274 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m08 (NC) D2 21

5 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m92 (NC) 19

6 DONEZ Guillaume 1017857 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 4m69 (NC) 16

7 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m61 (NC) 15

8 CHAUVIN Remy 147855 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m60 (NC) 15

9 DENDANE Yassine 1116703 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m39 (NC) 12

10 ELLIOT Corentin 692279 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m32 (NC) 12

11 GALLET Kevin 1004275 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m26 (NC) 11

12 OLIVIER Aurelien 671824 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m21 (NC) 10

13 RATSIMIHAH Joachim 148702 MIM /93 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m14 (NC) 9

14 ABDELMOUMNI Adam 556617 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m09 (NC) 9

15 DELBARD Jonathan 459428 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m99 (NC) 8

16 KARBECHE Valentin 1059647 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m99 (NC) 8

17 DHUNNY Ziyaad 1035118 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m99 (NC) 8

18 LAVAL Alexis 181273 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m75 (NC) 7

19 TOULLIC Ludovic 718757 MIM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m36 (NC) 5

CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

EMEYA Thomas 556628 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

MILONE Maxime 1067723 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

ABDELMOUMNI Bilal 556620 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

Triple Saut / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENRY Alice 1029907 BEF /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8m97 (NC) D3 24

2 TCHAKOUTE Anais 708609 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m88 (NC) 17

3 SMITH Cynthia 188948 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m80 (NC) 17

4 BILLAT Lucie 167906 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7m51 (NC) 15

AHOUNOU Maurianne 161366 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

AMMIRATI Alexia 1071642 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

Triple Saut / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m23 D3 27

2 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m29 D3 21

3 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m10 D3 20

4 DI STEFANO Quentin 718479 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8m96 D3 19

5 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m74 D3 18

6 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m42 16

7 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m38 15

8 RABOURG Simon 653721 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m11 14

9 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7m39 9

10 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m17 8

DUBOZ Gabriel 1044507 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Triple Saut / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUDIN Camille 148720 MIF /92 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9m53 (NC) R3 23

2 DECIMUS Cindy 668604 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m81 (NC) D1 19

3 JASPERO Ludivine 556613 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m80 (NC) D1 19

4 LUKAWSKI Lea 262641735 MIF /92 8m76 (NC) D2 19

5 CALPAS Celia 1050128 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m69 (NC) D2 18

6 MUTUMBO Sarah 262640636 MIF /92 8m10 (NC) 15
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

Triple Saut / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m46 (NC) D2 19

2 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m46 (NC) D2 19

3 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m29 (NC) 18

4 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m06 (NC) 17

5 AUFFRET Nicolas 213643 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 9m94 (NC) 16

6 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m07 11

7 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m94 (NC) 10

PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELINE Alexandra 178053 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m20 D3 29

2 BERING Aurelia 672546 BEF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8m85 D3 24

3 AHOUNOU Maurianne 161366 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m84 D3 24

4 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m25 D3 22

5 HERON Pauline 694080 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m50 D3 19

6 MICHOT Ruby 1084957 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m12 D3 17

7 DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m05 D3 17

8 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m94 16

9 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 BEF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6m54 15

10 ADGHAR Camille 1028242 BEF /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6m20 13

11 DELACROIX Emeline 1093552 BEF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6m20 13

12 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 BEF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m20 13

13 GUILLEMIN Solene 1072175 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m08 13

14 GAGNOT Alice 1071644 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m85 12

15 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m84 12

16 NANA Anais 115438 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m66 11

17 VOISIN Adele 174506 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m65 11

18 AMMIRATI Alexia 1071642 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m50 10

19 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m45 10

20 DELAPLACE-PLAISANT Pia 1046202 BEF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 5m37 9

21 GUYOMARD Naomie 809861 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m09 8

22 BERTOUX Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m02 8

23 PILONCHERY Manon 1028695 BEF /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 4m84 7

24 BILLAT Lucie 167906 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m90 3

VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

DIAKITE Dieneba 1093554 BEF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m95 D3 20

2 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 BEM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 8m42 D3 18

3 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m12 D3 17

4 POINSOT Loic 1009402 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m70 16

5 BALANE Patrick 174346 BEM /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7m28 14

6 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7m12 14

7 RABOURG Simon 653721 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m92 13

8 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m75 12

9 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 6m68 12

10 JACQUEMET Adrien 118314 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m45 11

11 CURRON Julien 696581 BEM /95 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 6m40 11

12 VERROUX Olivier 1069631 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m90 10

13 NELSON Jason 1102901 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m75 9

14 GARCIA Julien 1018392 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m75 9

15 BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m75 9

16 MARCILLE Tom 1009223 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m62 9

17 VANROY Antoine 1075762 BEM /94 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 5m45 8

18 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 BEM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 5m02 7

DONEZ Julien 1018816 BEM /95 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F NP

DE ABREU Michael 1102900 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FORDANT Bettina 560010 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m00 R2 32

2 DROUAT Emmy 664958 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10m20 R3 28

3 DECIMUS Cindy 668604 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m61 R3 25

4 IWANDZA Michaelle - Les 178796 MIF /93 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 8m22 D2 18

5 TAGLIAMENTO Stacey 1088384 MIF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7m22 15

6 BEAUPIED Marion 590873 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m49 12

7 BOUILLAUD Laura 1100454 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m10 11

8 BOISSIN-PUJO Morgane 1001864 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m50 9

9 VANLEENE Aurore 472545 MIF /93 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m42 9

10 FAVREAU Marion 1069600 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m10 7

11 BLANCARD Aurelie 1063761 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m85 6

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 MIM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13m10 R2 32

2 FREDERIC Yann 595106 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m55 D1 27

3 COL Thibaud 614814 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11m33 D1 27

4 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m73 D1 25

5 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m52 17

6 DENDANE Yassine 1116703 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m10 16

7 ABDELMOUMNI Adam 556617 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m02 16

8 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m58 14

9 BARETTE Clement 175132 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m50 14

10 ABDELMOUMNI Bilal 556620 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m50 11

11 DELBARD Jonathan 459428 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m10 9

12 KARBECHE Valentin 1059647 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m06 9

13 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m80 9

14 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m29 7

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 TCHAKOUTE Anais 708609 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 20m65 D3 22

2 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 20m64 D3 22

3 CASERUS Sarah 1088167 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 20m23 D3 21

4 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 18m22 D3 18

5 FUMAT Alexia 682129 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 18m16 D3 18

6 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 16m46 16

7 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15m75 15

8 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15m40 14

9 HERON Pauline 694080 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15m15 14

10 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14m45 13

11 MAZAMBA Chloe 158906 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13m51 11

12 BA Aminata 601695 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13m40 11

13 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13m40 11

14 PENIGUET Chloe 682119 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12m52 9

15 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m45 8

16 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m14 7

17 MICHOT Ruby 1084957 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m12 5

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FORDANT Bettina 560010 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 27m14 D1 25

2 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 25m02 D1 22

3 MAHEUT Celia 444226 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 21m69 D2 18

4 PAILLARD Celia 115375 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 17m40 13

5 MODARD Morgane 115377 MIF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 17m25 12

6 IWANDZA Michaelle - Les 178796 MIF /93 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 17m15 12

7 FAVREAU Marion 1069600 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12m70 7

8 GIRON Caroline 176374 MIF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12m20 7
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 28m01 D3 30

2 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24m29 D3 25

3 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 19m85 20

4 HELLO Loïc 144387 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 19m52 19

5 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 19m46 19

6 CASCALES Vincent 192300 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 18m49 18

7 DI STEFANO Quentin 718479 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 16m88 16

8 VEYRAC Bertrand 398933 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 16m17 15

9 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 15m25 14

10 LANG Nathan 1009719 BEM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13m84 12

11 BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8m28 5

HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 COL Thibaud 614814 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 36m05 R3 32

2 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 35m88 R3 31

3 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 30m30 D2 26

4 DESTRAC Mathias 526574 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 27m19 D2 23

5 LAVAL Alexis 181273 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 19m90 15

6 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 17m50 13

7 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 16m90 12

8 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 16m50 12

9 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12m00 8

JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

BIENKOWSKI Vincent 686543 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 BEF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16m52 12

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 22m95 19

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 21m75 17

3 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 BEM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 20m23 15

4 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 16m08 10

5 MONTLOUIS-GABRIEL Darryl 1104158 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15m37 9

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 DROUAT Emmy 664958 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 34m47 R3 31

2 DOUCET Estelle 525871 MIF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 33m23 R3 30

3 BOUVIER Marion 110271 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13m77 8

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 MIM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 26m46 17

2 ELLIOT Corentin 692279 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 24m41 15

3 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 19m49 10

4 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 18m49 9

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELINE Alexandra 178053 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 21m46 D3 23

2 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 18m93 D3 19

3 SMITH Cynthia 188948 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14m66 13

4 LEMIUS Pauline 718467 BEF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14m59 13

5 LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 BEF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12m53 10

6 DUHEC Charlotte 660244 BEF /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6m99 3
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Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2007

2 ème journée qualificative Benjamins/Minimes
017777

Comité 91

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 HELLO Loïc 144387 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 28m59 D3 25

2 DEGOUY Jean Baptiste 1020954 BEM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 28m04 D3 25

3 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23m88 D3 20

4 POINSOT Loic 1009402 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 23m43 D3 19

5 JOCK Anthony 140669 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 23m03 D3 19

6 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 19m93 15

7 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 18m52 14

8 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 16m29 12

9 NSATU Reginald 1059761 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 16m06 12

10 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 BEM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 15m69 11

11 MIRBELLE Anddy 1109608 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 15m24 11

12 MARCILLE Tom 1009223 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 12m86 8

13 RIBIER Thomas 1074027 BEM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12m83 8

14 BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 12m60 8

15 SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 12m41 8

16 AUDEL Frederic 655687 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 12m00 8

17 BEIRENS Jeremy 148699 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 11m66 8

18 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 BEM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9m47 6

19 VALLEE Gael 601500 BEM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9m27 6

DESGREES DU LOU Paul 1018805 BEM /95 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F NP

DONEZ Julien 1018816 BEM /95 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F NP

FEUTRY-GOUDET Thibault 1093556 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F NC 1

OULMI Alexis 1087089 BEM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NC 1

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUDIN Camille 148720 MIF /92 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 18m06 15

2 MICHELET Celine 1088382 MIF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 11m37 7

3 POIRIER Laurine 1088378 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 11m18 7

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAUVIN Remy 147855 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 31m47 22

2 DONEZ Guillaume 1017857 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 27m43 18

3 GALLET Kevin 1004275 MIM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 27m18 18

4 BARETTE Clement 175132 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 26m79 18

5 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 26m78 18

6 OLIVIER Aurelien 671824 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 20m40 12

7 RATSIMIHAH Joachim 148702 MIM /93 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 10m96 5

2 000m  Marche / BEF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 BEF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15'16''8 12

2 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 17'47''7 2

2 000m  Marche / BEM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTLOUIS-GABRIEL Darryl 1104158 BEM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15'37''4 7

BILLEAU Remy 1014306 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

HELLO Loïc 144387 BEM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F NP

2 000m  Marche / MIF (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUVIER Marion 110271 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13'56''5 15

3 000m  Marche / MIM (08/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 21'05''4 6

SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP
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